
311 Kaulig Racing 16 3139 0 0 5 5011

312 Team Penske 22 3137 -2 2 5 4211

313 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 3135 -4 2 11 2913

314 JR Motorsports 7 3100 -39 35 2 203

315 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3098 -41 2 0 159

316 Kaulig Racing 11 3091 -48 7 1 145

317 JR Motorsports 1 3075 -64 16 1 60

318 JR Motorsports 9 3074 -65 1 2 163

319 Kaulig Racing 10 2139 -1000 935 1 81

3110 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2130 -1009 9 0 72

3111 Richard Childress Racing 2 2129 -1010 1 1 50

3112 JR Motorsports 8 2101 -1038 28 1 61

3113 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 799 -2340 1302 0 01

3114 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 714 -2425 85 0 00

3115 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 699 -2440 15 0 00

3116 Our Motorsports 02 661 -2478 38 0 01

3117 RSS Racing 39 612 -2527 49 0 00

3118 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 602 -2537 10 1 50

3119 DGM Racing 92 500 -2639 102 0 00

3120 Martins Motorsports 44 483 -2656 17 0 00

3121 Our Motorsports 23 480 -2659 3 0 11

3122 DGM Racing 36 466 -2673 14 0 00

3123 Sam Hunt Racing 26 440 -2699 26 0 00

3124 Big Machine Racing 48 429 -2710 11 0 00

3125 JD Motorsports 106 422 -2717 7 0 00

3126 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 415 -2724 7 0 00

3127 SS Green Light Racing 17 406 -2733 9 0 00

3128 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 362 -2777 44 0 00

3129 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 356 -2783 6 0 00

3130 Mike Harmon Racing 47 327 -2812 29 0 00

3131 JD Motorsports 104 326 -2813 1 0 00

3132 JD Motorsports 0 322 -2817 4 0 00

3133 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 320 -2819 2 0 00

3134 JD Motorsports 15 313 -2826 7 0 00

3135 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 309 -2830 4 0 00

3136 DGM Racing 90 298 -2841 11 0 00

3137 Motorsports Business
Management

66 298 -2841 0 0 00

3138 SS Green Light Racing 07 295 -2844 3 0 00

3139 Means Motorsports 52 193 -2946 102 0 00

3140 Mike Harmon Racing 74 165 -2974 28 0 00

3141 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -3047 73 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -3105 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -3116 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -3122 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -3125 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -3130 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -3131 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -3139 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -3139 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -3139 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -3139 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -3139 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -3139 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -3139 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -3139 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -3139 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -3139 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -3139 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -3139 0 0 00
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